
Add a golden edge to your portfolio with Gold PP!

GROW RISK MITIGATED GOLD PP
92%³ times Gold - 
PP has outperformed 
Gold returns

GOLD PRINCIPAL 
PROTECTED (PP)
Glitter with Gold, without the risk!

HOW GOLD PP WORKS

1,76,000

1,32,000

96,800

92,400

88,880

88,000

79,200

70,400

44,000

127.00%

63.50%

12.70%

6.35%

1.27%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%

10.00%

5.00%

1.00%

0.00%

-10.00%

-20.00%

-50.00%

2,27,000

1,63,500

1,12,700

1,06,350

1,01,270

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

26.38%

15.08%

3.47%

1.77%

0.36%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Assumed
Entry Level4

Gold-PP
Return5

Redemption 
Value

Investment
at FV

MCX Gold 
Return

Gold-PP IRR
at FV6

MCX Gold 
Level

Positive returns¹ on MCX 
Gold (underlying). Avail 
127%² of the underlying 
returns, uncapped

Your Principal is protected 
in case the underlying 
levels go down

Disclaimer: This is not an Offer Document or Prospectus and does not constitute an Offer under the applicable laws. The recipient of this document agrees and acknowledges that this document is only 
for the purpose of market research and that this document should not to be construed as an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to subscribe to the product mentioned in this document, or

otherwise buy or sell any securities. For a detailed disclaimer, please click here

Structured Products are not Exchange traded product and Nuvama Wealth and Investment Limited (NWIL) is only acting as a distributor. All disputes with respect to distribution activity would not have 
access to Exchange investor redressal forum or Arbitration mechanism.

For Nuvama Wealth and Investment Limited disclaimer, please click here

1   Realised return on investment may differ depending on the investment timing, due to the difference in purchase value and face value of the security on the date of investment
2 Alpha generation/upside participation is basis Face Value
3 Based on back tested data from 01-Jan-16 till 31-Mar-25 assuming daily investment, covering 3524 observations. Backtesting/ past performance is not an indication of future returns
4 Entry level is average of MCX Gold Level on Primary Trade Date & the MCX Gold Level for the next three months
5  Product returns showcased are for illustrative purposes only. The returns are pre-tax & post-cost
6  IRR is only for illustrative purpose

https://www.nuvamawealth.com/cas/disclaimer/Edelweiss-Gold-SP-Offerings-Disclaimer.html
https://www.nuvamawealth.com/cas/disclaimer/disclaimer-NWIL-SP.html

