





GOLD PRINCIPAL PROTECTED (PP)

Glitter with Gold, without the risk!



GROW

Positive returns¹ on MCX Gold (underlying). Avail 127%² of the underlying returns, uncapped



RISK MITIGATED

Your Principal is protected in case the underlying levels go down



GOLD PP

92%³ times Gold -PP has outperformed Gold returns

HOW GOLD PP WORKS

	MCX Gold Level	MCX Gold Return	Gold-PP Return⁵	Redemption Value	Investment at FV	Gold-PP IRR at FV ⁶
	1,76,000	100.00%	127.00%	2,27,000	1,00,000	26.38%
	1,32,000	50.00%	63.50%	1,63,500	1,00,000	15.08%
	96,800	10.00%	12.70%	1,12,700	1,00,000	3.47%
	92,400	5.00%	6.35%	1,06,350	1,00,000	1.77%
	88,880	1.00%	1.27%	1,01,270	1,00,000	0.36%
ssumed ntry Level ⁴	88,000	0.00%	0.00%	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.00%
5	79,200	-10.00%	0.00%	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.00%
	70,400	-20.00%	0.00%	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.00%
	44,000	-50.00%	0.00%	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.00%

Add a golden edge to your portfolio with Gold PP!

- 1 Realised return on investment may differ depending on the investment timing, due to the difference in purchase value and face value of the security on the date of investment
- ² Alpha generation/upside participation is basis Face Value
- ³ Based on back tested data from 01-Jan-16 till 31-Mar-25 assuming daily investment, covering 3524 observations. Backtesting/ past performance is not an indication of future returns
- ⁴ Entry level is average of MCX Gold Level on Primary Trade Date & the MCX Gold Level for the next three months
- $^{\rm 5}$ Product returns showcased are for illustrative purposes only. The returns are pre-tax & post-cost
- ⁶ IRR is only for illustrative purpose

Disclaimer: This is not an Offer Document or Prospectus and does not constitute an Offer under the applicable laws. The recipient of this document agrees and acknowledges that this document is only for the purpose of market research and that this document should not to be construed as an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to subscribe to the product mentioned in this document, or otherwise buy or sell any securities. For a detailed disclaimer, please click here

Structured Products are not Exchange traded product and Nuvama Wealth and Investment Limited (NWIL) is only acting as a distributor. All disputes with respect to distribution activity would not have access to Exchange investor redressal forum or Arbitration mechanism.